Wellington Diving Levels 2011 Q3 July

WRAC
Wellington
Saturday, 9 July 2011
Detailed Results 53.01
Level 1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1= Zayneb ZERZOURI -- Wellington
1011A  Forward jump straight 1 10 60 7.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 10 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 21.00 39.00
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 65 6.0 65 65 55 19.0 19.00 58.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 1.0 55 65 6.0 65 6.0 185 18.50 76.50
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 1.0 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 96.00
1016A Forward jump straight 3 10 65 75 65 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 116.50
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 40 50 40 55 50 14.0 14.00 130.50
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 1.0 6.0 55 65 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 149.00
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 1.0 50 50 4.0 50 50 15.0 15.00 164.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 10 70 7.0 70 65 6.0 20.5 20.50 184.50

= Reubin HIL-SMITH -- Wellington
1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 55 50 6.0 55 55 16.5 16.50 16.50
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 1.0 60 65 65 65 6.0 19.0 19.00 35.50
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 55 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 54.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 10 75 75 70 70 7.0 215 2150 75.50
1015C  Backward jump tuck 1 10 65 70 65 65 7.0 20.0 20.00 95.50
1016A  Forward jump straight 3 1.0 60 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 18.5 1850 114.00
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 10 55 65 6.0 55 55 17.0 17.00 131.00
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 149.00
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 1.0 60 65 50 55 55 17.0 17.00 166.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 10 65 70 55 6.0 6.0 185 18,50 184.50
3 Max TIEUL -- Wellington
1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 55 6.0 50 50 55 16.0 16.00 16.00
1012C Forward jump tuck 1 10 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 35.50
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 10 65 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 18,5 18.50 54.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 10 70 7.0 65 6.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 73.50
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 10 70 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 92.50
1016A  Forward jump straight 3 1.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 110.50
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 128.50
1018A Backward jump straight 3 10 70 55 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 19.00 147.50
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 10 55 55 65 6.0 55 17.0 17.00 164.50
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.5 19.50 184.00
4 Clem MACINTOSH -- Wellington
1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 18.50 18.50
1012C Forward jump tuck 1 1.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 17.50 36.00
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 60 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 54.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 1.0 55 50 6.0 55 55 16.5 16.50 70.50
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 10 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 86.50
1016A  Forward jump straight 3 1.0 45 40 40 6.0 50 13.5 13.50 100.00
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 17.50 117.50
1018A Backward jump straight 3 10 65 65 65 65 6.5 195 19,50 137.00
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 1.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 17.00 154.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 173.00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Level 1
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Jacques PENDER -- Wellington

1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 6.0 50 50 50 6.0 16.0 16.00 16.00
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 10 50 55 50 55 5.0 155 15.50 31.50
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 45 50 50 50 5.0 15.0 15.00 46.50
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 1.0 55 55 50 45 50 155 15.50 62.00
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 1.0 45 45 45 45 45 135 13.50 75.50
1016A Forward jump straight 3 1.0 50 50 50 55 5.0 15.0 15.00 90.50
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 10 50 6.0 50 45 50 15.0 15.00 105.50
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 10 6.0 55 50 55 55 16.5 16.50 122.00
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 10 55 55 55 40 5.0 16.0 16.00 138.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 55 55 45 45 45 145 1450 152.50
6 Conrad PENDER -- Wellington

1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 16.00
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 1.0 50 50 50 55 55 155 15.50 31.50
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 45 45 45 45 45 135 13.50 45.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 10 50 50 50 50 5.0 15.0 15.00 60.00
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 1.0 45 40 40 40 40 120 12.00 72.00
1016A Forward jump straight 3 1.0 45 45 45 40 40 13.0 13.00 85.00
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 10 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 16.50 101.50
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 10 50 55 50 6.0 55 16.0 16.00 117.50
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 10 50 65 55 55 55 16.5 16.50 134.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 15,50 149.50

7 Isabella EFTIMOV -- Wellington (withdrew)

1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 16.00
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 10 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 32.00
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 10 50 50 50 55 55 155 15.50 47.50
1014A Backward jump straight 1 10 45 55 55 55 55 16.5 16.50 64.00
1015C  Backward jump tuck 1 10 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 80.00
1016A Forward jump straight 3 1.0 50 55 55 55 55 16.5 16.50 96.50
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 50 6.0 50 50 5.0 15.0 15.00 111.50
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 1.0 55 55 50 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 128.50
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 10 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.50
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.50
8 Helena NAGRAMPA -- Wellington (withdrew)

1011A  Forward jump straight 1 10 70 60 70 65 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 10 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 185 18.50 39.00
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 65 55 65 65 7.0 19.5 19.50 58.50
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 10 65 70 70 70 7.5 21.0 21.00 79.50
1015C Backward jump tuck 1 10 65 6.0 70 75 75 21.0 21.00 100.50
1016A Forward jump straight 3 10 55 60 70 65 7.0 19.5 19.50 120.00
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 120.00
1018A Backward jump straight 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 120.00
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 10 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0. 0.0 0.00 120.00
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 120.00

9 Jenna ROLSTON-LARKING -- Wellington (withdrew)

1011A  Forward jump straight 1 1.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50
1012C  Forward jump tuck 1 10 55 55 55 55 6.0 16.5 16.50 35.00
1013B  Forward jump pike 1 1.0 55 55 55 6.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 52.00
1014A  Backward jump straight 1 1.0 50 55 50 45 6.0 155 15.50 67.50
1015C  Backward jump tuck 1 10 6.0 55 70 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 87.00
1016A Forward jump straight 3 10 50 50 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 104.00
1017C  Forward jump tuck 3 1.0 45 6.0 50 55 5.0 15,5 1550 119.50
1018A  Backward jump straight 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 119.50
1019C Backward jump tuck 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 119.50
1010B  Backward jump pike 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 119.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Level 2

Dive

1021B
1022B
1023B
1024A
1025C
1026A
1027C
1028B
10298
1020A

1021B
1022B
1023B
1024A
1025C
1026A
1027C
1028B
10298
1020A

1021B
1022B
1023B
1024A
1025C
1026A
1027C
1028B
10298
1020A

1021B
1022B
1023B
1024A
1025C
1026A
1027C
1028B
10298
1020A

1021B
1022B
1023B
1024A
1025C
1026A
1027C
1028B
10298
1020A

Arno LEE -- Wellington

Forward jump pike
Backward jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Forward push dive
Forward dive tuck

3 Bounce jump straight

3 Bounce jump tuck

3 Bounce jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Backward line-up straight

Joanna ZHAO -- Wellington

Forward jump pike
Backward jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Forward push dive
Forward dive tuck

3 Bounce jump straight

3 Bounce jump tuck

3 Bounce jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Backward line-up straight

Height DD

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

_ A A A A 00 W W W

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

_ A A A A 00 W W W

Freya BOTHAM-BACON -- Wellington

Forward jump pike
Backward jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Forward push dive
Forward dive tuck

3 Bounce jump straight

3 Bounce jump tuck

3 Bounce jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Backward line-up straight

Morgan FULI -- Wellington

Forward jump pike
Backward jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Forward push dive
Forward dive tuck

3 Bounce jump straight

3 Bounce jump tuck

3 Bounce jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Backward line-up straight

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

_) A A A A 00 W W W

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

A A A A A 00 W W W

Cole ROBINSON -- Wellington

Forward jump pike
Backward jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Forward push dive
Forward dive tuck

3 Bounce jump straight

3 Bounce jump tuck

3 Bounce jump pike
Forward line-up pike
Backward line-up straight

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

A A A A A 00 W W W

J1

6.0
5.0
6.5
7.0
6.5
5.5
6.5
7.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
5.5
5.0

6.0
5.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
5.5
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.0

6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.5
7.0
4.0
5.0

5.0
4.5
7.0
5.5
5.0
5.5
5.5
7.0
4.5
5.0

J2

6.0
6.0
6.5
7.5
7.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
6.0

6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

6.5
5.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
4.5
5.0

6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
4.0
5.5

5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.5
6.5
4.0
5.0

J3

6.5
6.5
6.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.5
5.0
6.0
7.0

6.5
4.5
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
6.5

5.0
6.0
4.5
5.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.5
4.0
6.0

5.0
4.0
4.0
4.5
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
6.0

J4

5.5
6.0
6.0
7.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5

6.5
5.5
7.0
5.5
4.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
6.0

6.0
5.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.5
6.5
5.5
4.5
6.0

5.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
6.5

4.5
5.0
6.5
5.5
5.0
5.5
5.0
6.0
4.5
6.0

J5

55
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5

6.0
5.5
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0

6.0
5.0
6.0
6.5
5.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.5

5.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
5.0
6.0

5.0
5.0
6.5
5.5
55
5.5
5.0
5.5
4.5
6.0

J6 J7 Total

17.5
18.0
18.5
21.5
19.5
18.0
19.0
18.0
17.5
18.5

18.5
16.5
20.5
18.0
16.0
18.0
18.5
17.0
16.0
16.5

18.5
15.5
20.0
19.5
16.0
17.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
16.5

16.0
16.5
16.0
15.5
18.0
17.5
18.5
19.5
13.0
17.5

15.0
14.5
19.0
16.0
15.0
16.5
16.0
19.5
13.0
17.0

Points

17.50
18.00
18.50
21.50
19.50
18.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
18.50

18.50
16.50
20.50
18.00
16.00
18.00
18.50
17.00
16.00
16.50

18.50
15.50
20.00
19.50
16.00
17.00
19.00
16.00
14.00
16.50

16.00
16.50
16.00
15.50
18.00
17.50
18.50
19.50
13.00
17.50

15.00
14.50
19.00
16.00
15.00
16.50
16.00
19.50
13.00
17.00

Score Pen

17.50
35.50
54.00
75.50
95.00
113.00
132.00
150.00
167.50
186.00

18.50
35.00
55.50
73.50
89.50
107.50
126.00
143.00
159.00
175.50

18.50
34.00
54.00
73.50
89.50
106.50
125.50
141.50
155.50
172.00

16.00
32.50
48.50
64.00
82.00
99.50
118.00
137.50
150.50
168.00

15.00
29.50
48.50
64.50
79.50
96.00
112.00
131.50
144.50
161.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Level 3
Dive
1 Emma KERR -- Wellington

1031C  Sitting tuck roll-off

1032A  Standing line-up

1033A 3 Bounce jump straight

1034C 3 Bounce jump tuck

1035B 3 Bounce jump pike

1036A 1 step hurdle jump straight
1037C 1 step hurdle jump tuck

1038B 1 step hurdle jump pike

1039C Forward dive tuck with arm swing
1030A Backward push dive

2 Lily RAWIRI -- Wellington

1031C  Sitting tuck roll-off

1032A  Standing line-up

1033A 3 Bounce jump straight

1034C 3 Bounce jump tuck

1035B 3 Bounce jump pike

1036A 1 step hurdle jump straight
1037C 1 step hurdle jump tuck

1038B 1 step hurdle jump pike

1039C Forward dive tuck with arm swing
1030A Backward push dive

3 Keeti RAWIRI -- Wellington

1031C  Sitting tuck roll-off

1032A  Standing line-up

1033A 3 Bounce jump straight

1034C 3 Bounce jump tuck

1035B 3 Bounce jump pike

1036A 1 step hurdle jump straight
1037C 1 step hurdle jump tuck

1038B 1 step hurdle jump pike

1039C Forward dive tuck with arm swing
1030A Backward push dive

Height DD

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

O = 2 A a4 W Wwwwow

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

O =2 A A A W Wwwwow

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

O = a4 A A W Wwwwow

4 Alice LORETTO -- Wellington

1031C  Sitting tuck roll-off

1032A  Standing line-up

1033A 3 Bounce jump straight

1034C 3 Bounce jump tuck

1035B 3 Bounce jump pike

1036A 1 step hurdle jump straight
1037C 1 step hurdle jump tuck

1038B 1 step hurdle jump pike

1039C Forward dive tuck with arm swing
1030A Backward push dive

5 Rosie KEAY -- Wellington

1031C  Sitting tuck roll-off

1032A  Standing line-up

1033A 3 Bounce jump straight

1034C 3 Bounce jump tuck

1035B 3 Bounce jump pike

1036A 1 step hurdle jump straight
1037C 1 step hurdle jump tuck

1038B 1 step hurdle jump pike

1039C Forward dive tuck with arm swing
1030A Backward push dive

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

O =2 2 A A W wwwow

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

O = 2 A A W Wwwwow

J1

7.5
7.5
7.0
8.0
9.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
5.5

7.5
8.5
7.0
8.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
6.5

7.5
6.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.0

6.5
6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
6.0
6.5

7.0
5.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0

J2

6.5
6.5
7.5
8.0
8.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
6.5

7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
6.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
6.0

7.5
7.5
6.5
7.5
8.5
6.0
6.0
8.5
7.0
7.5

6.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.0
7.0
5.5
7.0

6.5
6.5
7.0
6.0
7.0
8.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.5

J3

6.5
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
6.5

7.0
8.5
7.0
8.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
7.5
6.5

7.5
6.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
6.5

6.5
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
7.0
5.5
6.5

6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5

J4

6.5
7.5
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.5
6.5

7.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
5.5

7.0
6.5
7.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.5
8.0
6.0

6.5
6.5
8.0
7.5
6.5
6.5
7.0
7.5
5.5
7.0

6.5
6.0
7.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
5.5

J5

55
7.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0

7.0
8.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.5
6.0

7.0
6.5
6.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.5

6.5
7.0
6.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
6.0
7.0

6.5
6.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

J6 J7 Total

19.5
22.0
22.5
24.5
25.5
24.5
24.0
24.5
24.0
19.5

21.0
25.0
22.0
25.0
22.5
22.5
23.5
24.0
22.5
18.5

22.0
19.5
20.5
23.5
235
21.5
22.0
24.0
21.5
19.0

19.5
20.0
19.5
20.0
19.5
19.0
20.0
21.5
17.0
20.5

19.5
18.5
21.0
19.5
19.5
21.5
21.0
18.5
18.5
17.5

Points

19.50
22.00
22.50
24.50
25.50
24.50
24.00
24.50
24.00
19.50

21.00
25.00
22.00
25.00
22.50
22.50
23.50
24.00
22.50
18.50

22.00
19.50
20.50
23.50
23.50
21.50
22.00
24.00
21.50
19.00

19.50
20.00
19.50
20.00
19.50
19.00
20.00
21.50
17.00
20.50

19.50
18.50
21.00
19.50
19.50
21.50
21.00
18.50
18.50
17.50

Score Pen

19.50
41.50
64.00
88.50
114.00
138.50
162.50
187.00
211.00
230.50

21.00
46.00
68.00
93.00
115.50
138.00
161.50
185.50
208.00
226.50

22.00
41.50
62.00
85.50
109.00
130.50
152.50
176.50
198.00
217.00

19.50
39.50
59.00
79.00
98.50
117.50
137.50
159.00
176.00
196.50

19.50
38.00
59.00
78.50
98.00
119.50
140.50
159.00
177.50
195.00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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Level 4
Dive
1 Louise NODDER -- Wellington

1041A
1042C
1043B
1044C
1045C
1046C
1047A
1048C

Standing backward line-up

Backward tuck roll-off line-up

Backward pike roll-off line-up

Standing forward dive tuck with arm swing
1 step hurdle forward dive tuck

1 step hurdle forward dive tuck

4 step hurdle jump straight

4 step hurdle jump tuck

1049B 4 step hurdle jump pike

1040C 3 bounce forward dive tuck

2 Meg WARD -- Wellington

1041A
1042C
1043B
1044C
1045C
1046C
1047A
1048C
10498
1040C

Standing backward line-up

Backward tuck roll-off line-up

Backward pike roll-off line-up

Standing forward dive tuck with arm swing
1 step hurdle forward dive tuck

1 step hurdle forward dive tuck

4 step hurdle jump straight

4 step hurdle jump tuck

4 step hurdle jump pike

3 bounce forward dive tuck

Level 5
Dive

1 Anton JENKINS -- Wellington

1051A
1052C
1053B
1054C
1055C
1056C
1057C
1058C

4 step hurdle jump straight

4 step hurdle jump tuck

4 step hurdle jump pike

3 bounce forward dive tuck

4 step hurdle forward dive tuck
Inward dive tuck

Backward dive tuck

3 bounce forward 1% SS tuck

1059C 3 bounce / standing reverse dive tuck
1050C 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS tuck

2 Tulsi WALLACE -- Wellington

1051A
1052C
1053B
1054C
1055C
1056C
1057C
1058C
1059C
1050C

4 step hurdle jump straight

4 step hurdle jump tuck

4 step hurdle jump pike

3 bounce forward dive tuck

4 step hurdle forward dive tuck
Inward dive tuck

Backward dive tuck

3 bounce forward 1% SS tuck

3 bounce / standing reverse dive tuck
4 step hurdle forward 1%z SS tuck

Level 6
Dive
1 Sarah UNWIN -- Wellington

1061C 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS tuck
1062C Inward dive tuck
1063C Backward dive tuck

Height

S, A A A A WW W W W

S A A A A WW W W W

Height

A A A A A WoW W oW

A A A A A A WoW W oW

Height

w

DD

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

J1

6.0
6.5
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
6.0

4.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5

7.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
5.0
7.5

6.0
6.5
7.5
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
4.0
5.0
5.0

5.5
6.5
6.5

J2

6.0
7.0
5.5
5.0
7.0
5.5
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.5

5.0
4.0
4.5
5.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.0

J2

7.0
7.0
7.5
6.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.0
6.0
7.5

6.5
6.5
7.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
4.0
5.0
4.0

J2

4.0
6.0
7.0

J3

6.5
7.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

5.0
4.0
4.0
4.5
6.5
6.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0

J3

7.0
8.0
8.0
5.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
8.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

J3

4.0
6.0
7.0

J4

6.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.5
6.0

5.0
5.0
55
5.5
6.5
6.0
7.0
6.5
7.0
7.0

J4

7.5
9.0
8.0
7.0
8.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
8.0

6.0
6.0
7.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
6.0
3.5
4.5
6.0

J4

5.5
6.0
7.0

J5

6.0
6.0
55
5.0
6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
6.0

5.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
7.0

J5

7.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
8.0

5.5
6.0
7.5
55
7.0
7.0
6.5
4.0
5.0
5.5

J5

5.0
6.0
7.0

J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
18.0 18.00 18.00
20.5 20.50 38.50
16.0 16.00 54.50
15.0 15.00 69.50
19.5 19.50 89.00
17.0 17.00 106.00
195 1950 125.50
20.0 20.00 145.50
21.0 21.00 166.50
18,5 18,50 185.00
15.0 15.00 15.00
12.0 12.00 27.00
135 13.50 40.50
15.0 15.00 55.50
20.0 20.00 75.50
19.5 19.50 95.00
21.0 21.00 116.00
19.5 1950 135.50
20.5 20.50 156.00
21.0 21.00 177.00

Jé6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
21.0 21.00 21.00
25.0 25.00 46.00
24.0 24.00 70.00
20.0 20.00 90.00
24.0 24.00 114.00
225 2250 136.50
21.0 21.00 157.50
185 1850 176.00
16.0 16.00 192.00
235 2350 215.50
18,5 18.50 18.50
19.0 19.00 37.50
225 2250 60.00
17.0 17.00 77.00
20.0 20.00 97.00
20.5 2050 117.50
185 1850 136.00
12.0 12.00 148.00
145 1450 162.50
145 1450 177.00

J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
145 14.50 14.50
18.0 18.00 32.50
21.0 21.00 53.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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Page 5

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

2:00 p.m., Sunday, 10 July 2011




Level 6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1064C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 3 1.0 65 65 65 50 55 185 18.50 72.00
1065C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 1 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 18,5 18.50 90.50
1066B 4 step hurdle forward dive pike 1 10 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.5 18,5 18,50 109.00
1067B 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS pike 1 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 1750 126.50
1068B Inward dive pike 1 10 70 60 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 146.00
1069A Backward dive straight 1 1.0 55 55 65 50 45 16.0 16.00 162.00
1060A Reverse dive straight 1 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 180.00
2 Jessica WOODNORTH -- Wellington
1061C 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS tuck 3 1.0 50 50 40 55 55 15,5 15.50 15.50
1062C Inward dive tuck 3 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 33.50
1063C Backward dive tuck 3 10 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 17.00 50.50
1064C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 3 10 65 6.0 65 75 7.0 20.0 20.00 70.50
1065C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 1 10 70 65 60 70 75 20.5 20.50 91.00
1066B 4 step hurdle forward dive pike 1 10 65 70 70 65 6.5 20.0 20.00 111.00
1067B 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS pike 1 10 6.0 50 45 50 5.0 15.0 15.00 126.00
1068B Inward dive pike 1 10 75 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 21.00 147.00
1069A Backward dive straight 1 10 6.0 45 6.0 6.0 55 175 1750 164.50
1060A Reverse dive straight 1 10 40 40 40 40 45 120 12.00 176.50
3 Sampson MOLLAN -- Wellington
1061C 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS tuck 3 10 70 65 70 75 75 215 2150 21.50
1062C Inward dive tuck 3 10 75 70 70 70 75 215 21.50 43.00
1063C Backward dive tuck 3 10 70 65 6.0 65 7.0 20.0 20.00 63.00
1064C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 3 1.0 45 40 40 45 40 125 12.50 75.50
1065C 4 step hurdle reverse dive tuck 1 1.0 25 35 40 35 35 10.5 10.50 86.00
1066B 4 step hurdle forward dive pike 1 10 80 75 75 8.0 8.0 235 2350 109.50
1067B 4 step hurdle forward 1% SS pike 1 10 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 16.00 125.50
1068B Inward dive pike 1 10 70 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.5 19.50 145.00
1069A Backward dive straight 1 1.0 40 3.0 40 45 40 12.0 12.00 157.00
1060A Reverse dive straight 1 1.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 175.00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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